Touchstone®
TM722G
DOCSIS® 3.0
Telephony Modem
Applications
With millions of Touchstone
DOCSIS 3.0 next generation
Embedded Multimedia

Enhanced codec support (G.726, G.728, G.729E)
T.38 Fax Relay
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
780136 Touchstone TM722G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable
15 power cord.  Battery NOT included
780134 Touchstone TM722G/NA-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable
15 power cord. Includes one, 2-cell, 2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back
780135 Touchstone TM722G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable
15 power cord. Includes one, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change with
15 power cord. Includes one, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back
780157 Touchstone TM722G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E
Euro power cord.  Battery NOT included
780158 Touchstone TM722G/CE-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E
15 CEE 7/16 Euro power cord. Includes one, 2-cell, 2.2 AH, Li
780155 Touchstone TM722G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E
Euro power cord. Includes one, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back
718003 One 2-Cell, 2.2 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM502/TM602/TM702/TM722
722841 One 4-Cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM702/TM722
Max®, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™, NSM™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic Ser